CCA CA RC min AH
 30 sec./0°F 30sec./32°F 25amp/80°F 20 Hr
34 A MTZ-34 - 800 1000 125 63 48 - 10 13/16 6  3/4 7 3/4 10 47 P, T
34R A MTZ-34R - 800 1000 125 62 48 - 10 13/16 6  3/4 7 3/4 11F 47 P, T
65 A MTZ-65 - 770 965 130 65 48 - 11 13/16 7  3/16 7 3/8 21 50 P
75DT DT MTZ-75DT - 715 895 90 50 48 - 9  7/16 7      7 15/16 17 43 P
78 S MTZ-78 - 800 1000 125 62 48 - 10 13/16 7  1/8 7 5/16 17 47 P
H6 (48) A MTZ-48/H6 - 730 915 130 70 48 - 10 15/16 6  7/8 7 1/2 24 48 P
24F A MTX-24F - 710 885 120 70 36 - 10 15/16 6 13/16 9      11F 45 P
34 A MTX-34 - 740 925 115 60 36 - 10 1/4 6 13/16 7 3/4 10 39 P
35 A MTX-35 - 650 800 100 55 36 - 9  1/16 6 15/16 8 7/8 11 42 P
65 A MTX-65 - 750 935 120 68 36 - 12  1/16 7  9/16 7 7/16 21 45 P
78 S MTX-78 - 740 925 115 60 36 - 10 15/16 7  5/16 7 1/4 17 41 P
H5 (47) A MTX-47/H5 - 650 750 100 60 36 - 9  9/16 6 15/16 7 1/2 24 39 P, R
H6 (48) A MTX-48/H6 - 760 950 120 70 36 - 10 15/16 6 7/8 7 1/2 24 45 P, R
H7 (94R) A MTX-94R/H7 - 850 1000 140 80 36 - 12 3/8 6 7/8 7 1/2 24 52 P, R
H8 (49) A MTX-49/H8 - 900 1000 160 95 36 - 13 15/16 6 7/8 7 1/2 24 59 P, R
H9 (95R) A MTX-95R/H9 - 950 1000 190 100 36 - 15  9/16 6 15/16 7 1/2 24 65 P, R
46B24R JIS MTX-S46B24R - 410 510 75 41 36 - 9  5/16 5  1/16 8 15/16 11 29
AUX AUX MTX-AUX12 - 12 12 - 5 7/8 3  7/16 5 1/8 N/A 9
AUX AUX MTX-AUX14 - 14 12 - 5 7/8 3  7/16 5 3/4 N/A 11
24 A MTP-24 ❆ 750 940 130 30 72 11    6 7/8 8 3/4 10 44 P
24F A MTP-24F ❆ 750 940 130 30 72 11    6 7/8 8 3/4 11F 44 P
27F A MTP-27F - 710 890 165 30 72 12    6 3/4 8 7/8 11F 49
34 A MTP-34 ❆ 800 1000 110 30 72 10 1/4 6 7/8 7 3/4 10 38
35 A MTP-35 - 640 800 100 30 72 9    6 7/8 8 3/4 11 38
65 A MTP-65 ❆ 750 1000 140 30 72 11 3/4 7 3/8 7 5/8 21 45
65 A MTP-65HD ❆ 850 1000 150 30 72 12    7 1/2 7 1/2 21 46
67R A MTP-67R - 400 500 65 30 72 9 1/8 6 13/16 6 13/16 39 25 P
75 S MTP-75 - 700 875 95 30 72 9    7 1/4 7 5/8 17 32
75/86DT DT MTP-75DT - 650 810 93 30 72 9 1/2 7 1/4 8 3/8 17 34 P
78 S MTP-78 ❆ 800 1000 110 30 72 10 1/4 7 1/4 7 3/8 17 38
34/78DT DT MTP-78DT - 800 1000 115 30 72 10  5/16 6 7/8 7 13/16 17 41 P
86 A MTP-86 - 650 810 95 30 72 9  1/16 6 7/8 8      10 32 A
96R A MTP-96R - 590 740 95 30 72 9 1/2 6 15/16 6 15/16 15 30
124R A MTP-124R - 700 875 120 30 72 10 3/8 7      8 5/8 11H 39 A
151R A MTP-151R - 370 465 57 30 72 7  7/16 4 15/16 8 7/8 28 23
H4 A MTP-H4 - 480 585 74 52 30 72 10    6 7/8 7 1/2 24 35 P, R
H6 (48) A MTP-48/H6 - 750 910 115 70 30 72 11    6 15/16 7 1/2 24 39 P, R
H6R A MTP-H6R - 600 750 110 74 30 72 11    6 7/8 7 3/8 34 48 P, R
H7 (94R) A MTP-94R/H7 - 800 985 130 80 30 72 12 3/8 6 7/8 7 1/2 24 43 P, R
H8 (49) A MTP-49/H8 - 730 910 175 100 30 72 13 15/16 6 7/8 7 1/2 24 50 P, R
H9 (95R) A MTP-95R/H9 - 950 EN 1000 180 110 30 72 15  9/16 6 15/16 7 1/2 24 64 P, R
T4 A MTP-T4 - 470 585 70 30 72 8  1/8 6  7/8 6 7/8 24 27 R
T5 (90) A MTP-90/T5 - 600 750 100 56 30 72 9  9/16 6 15/16 6 15/16 24 32 P, R
V4 A MTP-V4 - 520 EN 35 30 72 8 1/8 6 7/8 5 5/16 24 24 R
Interstate® batteries deliver long life, supported by a nationwide warranty. The MTZ AGM
delivers the longest life for high-electric-load vehicles. Based on our recommendations by
climate zones, MTP and MT batteries can achieve longer life

 Part #
 Free
Replace.
Months
 Total
Months W
 Dimensions
Interstate Batteries of <XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX>
Address
City, St Zip
Phone: XXX.XXX.XXXX
Fax: XXX.XXX.XXXX
CCA CA RC min AH
 30 sec./0°F 30sec./32°F 25amp/80°F 20 Hr
24 A MT-24  600 750 110 24 60 10 1/4 6 7/8 8 3/4 10 39 A
24F A MT-24F  600 750 110 24 60 10 1/4 6 7/8 8 3/4 11F 39 A
25 A MT-25 - 550 690 100 24 60 9    6 7/8 8 3/4 10 36
26 A MT-26 - 525 655 85 24 60 8    6 3/4 7 3/4 10 29
26R A MT-26R - 575 675 90 24 60 8 1/4 6 3/4 7 3/4 11 29
27 A MT-27 - 810 1000 140 24 60 12    6 3/4 8 7/8 10 49
34 A MT-34  700 875 120 24 60 10 1/4 6 7/8 7 3/4 10 37
35 A MT-35 - 550 690 100 24 60 9    6 7/8 8 3/4 11 32
36R A MT-36R - 650 810 130 24 60 10 3/8 7 1/4 8 7/8 19 40
40R A MT-40R - 590 740 105 24 60 10 15/16 6 7/8 6 7/8 15 34
41 A MT-41 - 650 810 110 24 60 11 1/2 6 7/8 6 5/8 15 35
42 A MT-42 - 500 625 75 24 60 9 5/8 7    6 3/4 15 28
51 A MT-51 - 500 625 85 24 60 9 3/8 5 1/8 8 7/8 10 28
51R A MT-51R - 500 625 85 24 60 9 3/8 5 1/8 8 7/8 11 28
56 A MT-56 - 590 740 95 24 60 10    6    8 1/4 19 34 T
58 A MT-58 - 540 675 80 24 60 9 1/2 7 1/4 6 7/8 26 31
58R A MT-58R - 610 765 100 24 60 9 1/2 7 1/4 6 7/8 29 31
59 A MT-59 - 590 740 100 24 60 10  1/16 7 5/8 7 3/4 21 32
65 A MT-65  675 845 130 24 60 12    7 1/2 7 1/2 21 41
66 A MT-66 - 750 940 140 24 60 12  1/16 7  9/16 7 11/16 13 46 A, Q, V
75 S MT-75 - 650 810 93 24 60 9    7 1/4 7 5/8 17 33
78 S MT-78  700 875 120 24 60 10 1/4 7 1/4 7 3/8 17 37
79 S MT-79 - 840 1050 140 24 60 12  1/16 7  1/16 7 3/8 35 42 A, R, V
85 A MT-85 - 625 780 95 24 60 9  1/16 6 13/16 8    11 32
86 A MT-86 - 525 655 90 24 60 9  1/16 6  7/8 8    10 31
101 S MT-101 - 650 810 110 24 60 10 1/4 7  1/16 6 11/16 17 36 A, R, V
121R A MT-121R - 600 750 100 24 60 9 3/8 5 1/8 8 7/8 11H 31 A
124 A MT-124 - 700 875 120 24 60 10 3/8 7      8 5/8 40 40 A
H5 (47) A MT-47/H5 - 650 810 100 54 24 60 9  9/16 6 15/16 7 1/2 24 33 P, R, V
H6 (48) A MT-48/H6 - 700 770 95 50 24 60 10 15/16 6 7/8 7 1/2 24 35 P, R, V
H8 (49) A MT-49/H8 - 900 1000 150 80 24 60 13 15/16 6 15/16 7 1/2 24 48 P, R, V
T6 (91) A MT-91/T6 - 600 EN 60 24 60 10 15/16 6 7/8 6 7/8 24 37 A, P, R
T7 (92) A MT-92/T7 - 720 EN 80 24 60 12 3/8 6 7/8 6 7/8 24 45 A, P, R
T8 (93) A MT-93/T8 - 800 EN 90 24 60 13 15/16 6 7/8 6 7/8 24 51 A, P, R
46A24L A MT-MX-5 - 370 465 45 24 60 7 1/2 5    6 1/2 10 21 Q, V
24 A C24-XHD - 575 720 130 18 - 10  1/4 6 13/16 8  5/8 10 41
34/78DT DT C78DT-XHD - 800 1000 115 18 - 10  5/16 6 7/8 7 13/16 17 40 P
50 A C50-XHD - 600 750 108 18 - 13 1/4 5    8 3/4 10 44

51R A M-51R 425 530 75 18 9 3/8 5 8 3/4 11 27
58 A M-58 500 575 80 18 10 1/16 7 3/16 7 26 28
65 A M-65 650 810 130 18 12 7 1/2 7 1/2 21 42
75 S M-75 550 685 80 18 9 1/2 7 1/4 7 5/8 17 29
75/86DT DT M-75DT 450 560 75 18 9 1/2 7 1/4 8 3/8 17 29 P
78 S M-78 680 850 120 18 10 1/4 7 1/4 7 3/8 17 37
34/78DT DT M-78DT 780 975 115 18 10 1/4 6 13/16 7 7/8 17 39 P
86 A M-86 520 650 90 18 9 6 3/4 8 10 31
96R A M-96R 500 625 90 18 9 1/2 7 7 15 30
124R A M-124R 675 840 120 18 10 3/8 7 8 5/8 11H 40
H5 (47) A M-47/H5 630 785 100 54 18 9 9/16 6 15/16 7 1/2 24 33 P, R, V
H6 (48) A M-48/H6 700 760 95 50 18 10 7/8 6 15/16 7 1/2 24 35 P, R, V
H7 (94R) A M-94R/H7 750 935 130 80 18 12 7/16 6 15/16 7 1/2 24 43 P, R, V
H8 (49) A M-49/H8 850 1000 150 80 18 13 15/16 6 15/16 7 1/2 24 48 P, R, V
24F A M-24FHC 700 875 130 18 11 6 7/8 8 3/4 11F 42
34 A M-34HC 685 855 120 18 10 1/4 6 13/16 7 7/8 10 37
35 A M-35HC 540 675 100 18 9 7 8 7/8 11 35
65 A M-65HC 850 1000 150 18 11 3/8 7 1/2 7 1/2 21 45
©2021 INTERSTATE BATTERIES
Specification Sheet
 Group Size

(lbs)  Notes
L W  H
HIGH CAPACITY AUTOMOTIVE ● 12 Volt
AUTOMOTIVE ● 12 Volt
WITH NO EXCHANGE, CORE CHARGE WILL APPLY
Updated 02-2021 05-2021
Interstate Batteries of <XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX>
Address
City, St Zip
Phone: XXX.XXX.XXXX
Fax: XXX.XXX.XXXX
E-mail: ibsXXX.com
CCA CA RC min Ah
 30 sec. @ 0F  30 sec. @32F  25 amp @80F  20 Hr
29H/30H A M-30H 650 810 160 6 13 6 3/4 9 3/8 10 53
31A A M-31PHC 1000 1200 180 12 13 6 13/16 9 1/2 18 58 P
31A A M-31PLHD 725 905 170 12 13 6 3/4 9 3/8 18 56
31A A M-31PVHD 630 785 150 12 13 6 3/4 9 3/8 18 51
31T T M-31SHC 1000 1200 180 12 13 6 13/16 9 1/2 18 58 P
31T T M-31SLHD 725 905 170 12 13 6 3/4 9 3/8 18 56
31T T M-31SVHD 630 785 150 12 13 6 3/4 9 3/8 18 51
4D A M-4D 970 1210 295 6 20 3/4 8 1/4 9 5/8 8 98 P
8D A M-8DHC 1400 1750 400 6 20 3/4 11 1/8 9 7/8 8 132 G
8D A M-8D 1125 1405 335 6 20 3/4 11 1/8 9 7/8 8 124 G
4 A M-4 950 1185 280 6 12 3/4 7 1/8 9 1/8 2 50